PORTABLE TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR -26/+650°C
PYROSPYROS
GIUSSANI
TAA00002BJ
375 650
 APPLICATIONS:
 Control and calibration of
temperature sensors, in the

dlock insertion.
Rigid case
HOW TO ORDER
GIUSSANI
GIUSSANI S.r.l.
Via dei Crederi, 411
24045 Fara Gera d’Adda (BG) - Italy
Tel.: 0363/399019 - Fax.: 0363/398725
PYROS 140-1H / PYROS 140-2H
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
 Electric power cable
 Tweezers for insert removing
 Kit of fuses
 Thermostat connection cables
 Instruction manual
 Test report
PYROS 140-1H: 1-hole calibrator
 2D3391: 4 holes insert
 2D3463: blind insert
PYROS 140-2H: 2-hole calibrator
 2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
INSERT CODES:
 2D3199-000: blind insert
 2D3199-001: 1 hole insert
  2D3199-002: 1 hole insert
  2D3199-003: 1 hole insert
 2D3199-004: 1 hole insert
 2D3199-005: 1 hole insert
 2D3199-006: 1 hole insert
 2D3199-007: 1 hole insert
2D3391 2D3463
2D3199-000 2D3199-004
2D3199-001 2D3199-005
2D3199-002 2D3199-006
2D3199-003 2D3199-007
Ø 6.4 mm
Ø 4.8 mm
Ø 3.3 mm
Blind insert
Blind insert
Ø 6.4 mm
Ø 1/4"
Ø 3.2 mm
Ø 1/8"
Ø 4.0 mm
Ø 5/32"
Ø 4.8 mm
Ø 3/16"
Ø 7.9 mm
Ø 5/16"
Ø 9.5 mm
Ø 3/8"
Ø 11.1 mm
Ø 7/16"
INSERTS FOR PYROS 140-1H:
INSERTS FOR PYROS 140-2H:
PYROS 375
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
 Electric power cable
 Tweezers for insert removing
 Kit of fuses
 Thermostat connection cables
 Instruction manual
 Test report
 Reduction insert 2D3332
INSERT CODES:
 2D3333: blind insert
 2D3332: 4 holes insert
 2D3331: 2 holes insert
 2D3738: black body